

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16216-16217/2008

GUJARAT JUDICIAL SERVICE ASSO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath

For Respondent(s)

Ms. A.Subhashini

Mrs. hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel appearing for both the respondents seeks further time to file counter affidavit. As a last chance time is granted till 6-08-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar